Trip circuit Supervision Relay
Product Guide
SPER 1B1 C4
Trip circuit Supervision Relay
Product Guide
SPER 1B1 C4
1MRS750427-MBG
Issued: April 1999

1MRS750427-MBG
Ordering When ordering, please specify:
Ordering information Ordering example
1. Type designation and quantity SPER 1B1 C4, 5 pieces
2. Order number RS 485 004-AA
3. Auxiliary voltage Uaux=110 V dc
4. Accessories PC-ZL 2, terminal socket, RS 961 051-AA, 5 pieces
Order numbers
Supervision relay, SPER 1B1 C4 RS 485 004-AA
Terminal socket, PC-ZL 2 RS 961 051-AA
Current limiting resistor, SPE-ZR3 RS 961 015-AA
References
Additional information
User’s manual and technical description
“SPER 1B1 C4, SPER 1C1, SPER 1C2”
1MRS 750231-MUM EN
6
ABB Oy
Distribution Automation
P.O. Box 699
FI-65101 Vaasa, FINLAND
Tel +358 10 22 11
Fax +358 10 224 1094